oras
Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Aluminium (Al)

Brass

PVC (Polyvinyl Chloride)

ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
Stainless steel (AISI)

POM (Polyoxymethylene)

Softpex

Copper (Cu)

Svhc

TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)

PSU (Polysulfone)

Silicone

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
PBT (Polybutylene Terephthalate)
Manganese dioxide

PSU, GF20 (Polysulfone)

ABS/PC (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
Glue

PP (Polypropene)

Bronze

Nickel (Ni)

Organic electrolyte

Lithium (Li)

Grease

1,2-Dimethoxyethane

PA12 (Polyamide), Chromium (Cr), Tin (Sn)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Paper
PE (Polyethylene)
PA (Polyamide)
Cellulose fiber
Sharp Tear

Oras Electra Eco

Shower panel, 6 V

6662F-106
a69f1275-5588-49a9-a505-1e44db4968de
7.991 Kg (including package: 9.731Kg)
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Manager, Material technology

Weight

39720 ¢
26736 ¢
3908 ¢
3361¢g
2033¢
1824 g
624 g
291¢g
2618
231g
195¢g
158g
13g
130g
18g
80g
32¢g
25¢
20¢g
20¢g
20¢g
18¢
14g
10g
10g
S14g

1650.0 ¢
796 ¢
209¢

58¢
20¢g
02¢g

%

49.71 %
33.46 %
4.89 %
421%
2.54 %
228 %
0.78 %
0.36 %
033 %
0.29 %
0.24 %
0.20 %
0.16 %
0.16 %
0.15 %
0.10 %
0.04 %
0.03 %
0.03 %
0.03 %
0.02 %
0.02 %
0.02 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.02 %

16.96 %
0.82 %
0.21%
0.06 %
0.02 %

<0.01%

WATER
SMART
LIVING




